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5HJLVWHU

'ULHPDDQGHOLMNV�WLMGVFKULIW�YDQ�GH�
7KHRVR¿VFKH�9HUHQLJLQJ�LQ�1HGHUODQG

5HGDFWLH�
0DULDQQH�3ORNNHU��KRRIGUHGDFWHXU���6DVNLD�&DPSHUW��:LP�/H\V

'LW�UHJLVWHU�NDQ��LQGLHQ�JHZHQVW��ZRUGHQ�XLWJHQRPHQ
]RQGHU�RQGHUEUHNLQJ�YDQ�GH�DUWLNHOHQ�

-DDUJDQJ�����������
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%ODG]LMGH 1U� $UWLNHO�RS�6FKULMYHU

170 � %HHUV��:RXWHU�YDQ��������MDULJ�MXELOHXP�/RJH�8WUHFKW

�� 1 %HVDQW��$QQLH����'H�YRRUZDDUGHQ�YRRU�RFFXOW�RQGHU]RHN

�� � %RHU��,QJPDU�GH����.ULVKQDPXUWL¶V�µNHX]HORRV�JHZDDU]LMQ¶�HQ�GH�SODDWV�YDQ�
GLW�EHJULS�LQ�KHW�ZHUHOGEHHOG�YDQ�$QQLH�%HVDQW�HQ�&KDUOHV�:��/HDGEHDWHU

105 � %R\G��7LP����'H�7KHRVRSKLFDO�6RFLHW\��KLsUDUFKLH�HQ�SHUVRRQOLMNKHLG

� 1 %R\G��7LP����'H�ZHWHQVFKDS�YDQ�YHUZRQGHULQJ

��� � %R\G��7LP����'ULH�*HGDFKWHQ

�� � &DOYL��3DWULFLD����(HQ�LQWHUYLHZ�PHW�.ULVWD�8PEMDUY

�� 1 &DPSHUW��6DVNLD����%HULFKWHQ�XLW�KHW�ODQG

�� � &DPSHUW��6DVNLD����,QWHUYLHZ��&HQWUXP�1LMPHJHQ

��� � &DPSHUW��6DVNLD����,QWHUYLHZ��,Q�JHVSUHN�PHW�&HQWUXP�5RHUPRQG

75 � )RJOLD��-RVp����'H�WRUHQ�YDQ�%DEHO�LQ�GH�HHQHQWZLQWLJVWH�HHXZ��
HHQ�]HOIRSJHOHJGH�JHYDQJHQLV

��� � *UDVVH��5D\����$YDWDUV��JHQLHsQ�HQ�KHW�FKDQQHOHQ�YDQ�KHW�JRGGHOLMNH

5 1 +DDV��0LFKLHO����5HQRYDWLH�YDQ�%ODYDWVN\�%XQJDORZ�$G\DU

��� � +HEHUW��%DUEDUD����/HUHQ�YDQ�KHW�YHUOHGHQ

111 � -RKQVRQ��.HOO\����+HW�JHKHLPH�ERHN�YDQ�-DFREXV

117 � 0DFUDH��-DQHW����)ORUHQFH�1LJKWLQJDOH¶V�ZHWHQVFKDSSHOLMNH�VSLULWXDOLWHLW

�� 1 0DKQLFK��-DFTXHV����:HWHQVFKDS���YHUOLFKWLQJ�HQ�YHUEOLQGLQJ

180 � 1HKUX��.�9�.�����0HQVHOLMNH�HYROXWLH��KHW�JRGGHOLMN�SODQ

��� � 2OLYHLUD��3HGUR����,V�WKHRVR¿H�HHQ�JHORRI�JHZRUGHQ"

��� � 3ORNNHU��0DULDQQH����9HUVODJ��0DULD�0DJGDOHQD�LQ�HVRWHULVFK�SHUVSHFWLHI

�� 1 3ULFH��/HVOLH����%ODYDWVN\�LQ�KHW�OLFKW�YDQ�GH�ZHWHQVFKDS

�� � 5DP��6UL����2YHU�JHHQ�ZHHUVWDQG�ELHGHQ

�� 1 6DYLQDLQHQ��$QWWL����7KHRVR¿H�HQ�ZHWHQVFKDS��]LMQ�]H�WHJHQVWULMGLJ"

�� 1 6HQGHU��3DEOR����(VRWHULVFKH�HQ�ZHWHQVFKDSSHOLMNH�YLVLHV�RS�
NRVPRJHQHVH

��� � 6HQGHU��3DEOR����+HW�EHQDGHUHQ�YDQ�GH�0DKDWPD�%ULHYHQ

67 � 6KDEXUQLNRYD��(YJHQL\D����'H�JHVFKLHGHQLV�YDQ�GH�WKHRVR¿VFKH�
EHZHJLQJ�LQ�5XVODQG

��� � 6PROH\��5LFKDUG����$WODQWLV��WRHQ�HQ�QX

158 � 9DQGHNHUNKRYH��&KULVWLDQ����(QJHOHQ�RI�(JUHJRUHQ
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%ODG]LMGH 1U� $UWLNHO�RS�7LWHO

170 � ����MDULJ�MXELOHXP�/RJH�8WUHFKW��:RXWHU�YDQ�%HHUV

��� � $WODQWLV��WRHQ�HQ�QX��5LFKDUG�6PROH\

��� � $YDWDUV��JHQLHsQ�HQ�KHW�FKDQQHOHQ�YDQ�KHW�JRGGHOLMNH��5D\�*UDVVH

�� 1 %HULFKWHQ�XLW�KHW�ODQG��6DVNLD�&DPSHUW

�� 1 %ODYDWVN\�LQ�KHW�OLFKW�YDQ�GH�ZHWHQVFKDS��/HVOLH�3ULFH

67 � 'H�JHVFKLHGHQLV�YDQ�GH�WKHRVR¿VFKH�EHZHJLQJ�LQ�5XVODQG��
(YJHQL\D�6KDEXUQLNRYD

105 � 'H�7KHRVRSKLFDO�6RFLHW\��KLsUDUFKLH�HQ�SHUVRRQOLMNKHLG��7LP�%R\G

75 � 'H�WRUHQ�YDQ�%DEHO�LQ�GH�HHQHQWZLQWLJVWH�HHXZ��HHQ�]HOIRSJHOHJGH�
JHYDQJHQLV��-RVp�)RJOLD

�� 1 'H�YRRUZDDUGHQ�YRRU�RFFXOW�RQGHU]RHN��$QQLH�%HVDQW

� 1 'H�ZHWHQVFKDS�YDQ�YHUZRQGHULQJ��7LP�%R\G

��� � 'ULH�*HGDFKWHQ��7LP�%R\G

�� � (HQ�LQWHUYLHZ�PHW�.ULVWD�8PEMDUY��3DWULFLD�&DOYL

158 � (QJHOHQ�RI�(JUHJRUHQ��&KULVWLDQ�9DQGHNHUNKRYH

�� 1 (VRWHULVFKH�HQ�ZHWHQVFKDSSHOLMNH�YLVLHV�RS�NRVPRJHQHVH��3DEOR�6HQGHU

117 � )ORUHQFH�1LJKWLQJDOH¶V�ZHWHQVFKDSSHOLMNH�VSLULWXDOLWHLW��-DQHW�0DFUDH

��� � +HW�EHQDGHUHQ�YDQ�GH�0DKDWPD�%ULHYHQ��3DEOR�6HQGHU

111 � +HW�JHKHLPH�ERHN�YDQ�-DFREXV��.HOO\�-RKQVRQ

�� � ,QWHUYLHZ��&HQWUXP�1LMPHJHQ��6DVNLD�&DPSHUW

��� � ,QWHUYLHZ��,Q�JHVSUHN�PHW�&HQWUXP�5RHUPRQG��6DVNLD�&DPSHUW

��� � ,V�WKHRVR¿H�HHQ�JHORRI�JHZRUGHQ"��3HGUR�2OLYHLUD

�� � .ULVKQDPXUWL¶V�µNHX]HORRV�JHZDDU]LMQ¶�HQ�GH�SODDWV�YDQ�GLW�EHJULS�LQ�KHW�
ZHUHOGEHHOG�YDQ�$QQLH�%HVDQW�HQ�&KDUOHV�:��/HDGEHDWHU��,QJPDU�GH�%RHU

��� � /HUHQ�YDQ�KHW�YHUOHGHQ��%DUEDUD�+HEHUW

180 � 0HQVHOLMNH�HYROXWLH��KHW�JRGGHOLMN�SODQ��.�9�.��1HKUX

�� � 2YHU�JHHQ�ZHHUVWDQG�ELHGHQ��6UL�5DP

5 1 5HQRYDWLH�YDQ�%ODYDWVN\�%XQJDORZ�$G\DU��0LFKLHO�+DDV

�� 1 7KHRVR¿H�HQ�ZHWHQVFKDS��]LMQ�]H�WHJHQVWULMGLJ"��$QWWL�6DYLQDLQHQ

��� � 9HUVODJ��0DULD�0DJGDOHQD�LQ�HVRWHULVFK�SHUVSHFWLHI��0DULDQQH�3ORNNHU

�� 1 :HWHQVFKDS���YHUOLFKWLQJ�HQ�YHUEOLQGLQJ��-DFTXHV�0DKQLFK
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Een fijne decembermaand toegewenst
en een goede gezondheid in 2022

Hoofdbestuur van de Hoofdbestuur van de 
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